OBERLAND TOURENCUP

SEE 09.01.2018

Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse)

RANG  StNr
HERREN
1 63
2 a7
3 32
4 1
5 15
6 as
7 21
8 30
9 62
10 28
11 8

12 3

13 64
14 59
15 19
16 60
17 36
18 13
19 6

20 53
21 4

22 5

23 61
24 65
25 31

26 38
27 10
28 14
29 17
30 11

31 9

32 20
33 48
34 68
35 51

36 a3
37 29
38 66
39 7

40 50
a1 40
a2 12
a3 37
a4 35

a5 a2
46 57
a7 56
=48 23
=48 22
50 52

Zeitmessung: SC SEE

Name

Brugger Philipp
David Walzthoni
Dominik Schranz
Pechtl Daniel
Martin Mattle
Lutt Michael
Haas Christian
Franz Gruber

Stabenkeiner Riccardo

Daniel Rubisoier
Baumann Georg

Schimpfaossl Stefan
Bachmann Rainer

Tilg Patrick
Ladner Roland
Zangerl Patrick
Bernhard TraxI
Christ Florian

Thomas Scheiring

David Prieth
Falkner Florian

Kirschner Andreas

Senn Stefan
Zangerl Gerald
David Frank
Rupert Mark
Joachim Nigg

Mathias Sonnweber
Raimund Vogelsberger

Gabriel Winkler
Thoni Frederick
Bernhard Zangerl
Lorenz Walzthoni

Schranz Karl Heinz

Michael Schranz

Johannes Lechner

Daniel Schmid
Pertl Markus
Heinz Peer
Christian Walser
Markus Schranz
Mario Gruber
Bernhard Schmid
Andreas Siegele
Burkard Senn
Dennis Pircher
Dominik Pircher
Rene Groinig
Chris Mattle
Markus Ladner

Nation

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
DE
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

Jahr

1991
1991
1991
1989
1991
1983
1990
1970

1982
1988
1985
1969
1985
1966
1981
1971
1995
1968
1990
1980
1987
1980
1987
1990
1975
1992
1975
1955
1987
1986
1980
1990
1982
1997
1996
1967
1985
1972
1984
1995
1971
1963
1989
1996
1989
1981
1988
1982
1968

Team

union-sporthuette.at

Salomon AUT
BR Ried

Team WNT Radhaus / Radt

ASV Martell
deniflcycling.com
Team Onsight

Team Onsight

URC Otztal

Sportunion Tarrenz

See
Team Onsight

sportmed-telfs.at
ASV Nauders
Team Onsight
Team Onsight

ASV Schluderns
BR Ried
Team Onsight

www.sportmed-telfs.at

Team Onsight
deniflcycling.com
Team Onsight

Bergrettung See

Silvretta Bike Academy

Allianz

BR Kappl

Skischule See
Skischule See
Team O-Haxn
Team O-Haxn

09.01.2018 - 20:45:45

Ort

Ried
Tosens

Mathon

Ried im Oberinntal
Rieden bei Reutte

Glurns

FlieR
Landeck

Prutz
Tarrenz
See

Pians
Sindelsdorf

Nauders
Zams
Zams

See
Schluderns
Ried
Kaunerberg
Schoénwies
Innsbruck
Landeck
Kaunerberg
Zams
Tésens

Ried im Oberinntal

Kappl
See

Ischgl

St. Leonhard
Tésens
Landeck

See

Kappl
Tésens

See

See

Ischgl
Bartholomaberg
See

Gesamt

37:51.2
39:36.4
42:16.3
42:22.0
42:37.4
43:38.4
44:20.3
45:14.7
45:26.5
45:40.4
45:43.1
45:51.2
45:57.9
45:58.7
46:07.7
46:22.9
46:24.3
46:25.5
47:41.8
47:44.7
48:24.1
48:26.5
49:06.2
49:08.3
49:16.7
49:26.1
49:55.6
50:15.0
50:39.5
51:37.0
51:50.1
51:54.8
52:32.8
54:49.6
54:59.9
55:33.9
55:46.4
55:51.0
56:16.1
56:53.8
57:33.8
58:07.7
58:40.3
1:01:11.5
1:02:14.8
1:02:35.6
1:02:37.7
1:03:28.0
1:03:28.0
1:04:22.3

Diff

+1:45.2
+4:25.1
+4:30.8
+4:46.2
+5:47.2
+6:29.1
+7:23.5
+7:35.3
+7:49.2
+7:51.9
+8:00.0
+8:06.7
+8:07.5
+8:16.5
+8:31.7
+8:33.1
+8:34.3
+9:50.6
+9:53.5

+10:32.9
+10:35.3
+11:15.0
+11:17.1
+11:25.5
+11:34.9
+12:04.4
+12:23.8
+12:48.3
+13:45.8
+13:58.9
+14:03.6
+14:41.6
+16:58.4
+17:08.7
+17:42.7
+17:55.2
+17:59.8
+18:24.9
+19:02.6
+19:42.6
+20:16.5
+20:49.1
+23:20.3
+24:23.6
+24:44.4
+24:46.5
+25:36.8
+25:36.8
+26:31.1

www.sportedv.com

Daten: SPORTEDVMALL OG
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RANG StNr
51 18
52 67
53 41
54 26
55 39

=56 25
=56 24
58 46
59 55
60 49
61 27
DAMEN
1 100
2 110
3 111
4 103
5 101
6 102
7 109
8 104
9 112
10 106
11 105
12 114
=13 115
=13 107

Zeitmessung: SC SEE

OBERLAND TOURENCUP - SEE 09.01.2018
Ergebnisliste (nach Klasse

Name

Alexander Stadelwieser

Kofler Christof
Bernhard Senn
Erhard Erik
Daniel Wachter
Sascha BeiBBer
Simon GaRBner
Benjamin Thoni
Werner Pircher
Fraidl Walter
SpieB Alexander

Senn Martina
Gerlinde Baldauf
Carina Rudigier
Monika Egger
Yvonne Haider
Lisa GrieRer
Klaudia Schmid
Monika Rock-Zangerle
Gerda Hairer
Rudigier Kathrin
Partoll Christine
Karen Ekman
Sarah Mattle
Christine Huber

Nation
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

AT

AT
DE
AT
At
AT
AT
AT

AT
AT
AT
AT

Jahr
1974
1993
1993
1995
1976
1987
1986
1994
1964
1959
1987

1976
1974
1991
1984
1984
1994
1971
1972
1966
1980
1987
1992
1987
1988

ED

Team O-Haxn

Team O-Haxn
Team O-Haxn

Skischule See

Team O-Haxn

Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlb

TT Vinschgau
Union-Sporthuette

Laufteam Café Bar Artgerec

Team Onsight

Union-Sporthuette

Skischule See

09.01.2018 - 20:45:45

Ort
FlieR

Tésens
Bartholomaberg
Tosens
Tschagguns
Brand

Tésens

See

Zams

Ischgl

Glurns
Roppen
Garmisch Partenkirch
Kuhtai
Pfunds
See

Imst
Mieming
Kappl
Kappl
See
Kappl
Kappl

Gesamt
1:04:39.0
1:04:49.6
1:05:31.3
1:08:41.2
1:11:48.4
1:15:57.0
1:15:57.0
1:17:52.7
1:19:32.3
1:24:17.3
1:35:23.7

45:57.1
50:31.3
56:22.5
56:44.3
59:12.9
1:02:39.8
1:04:22.3
1:08:53.4
1:08:58.3
1:10:40.4
1:13:58.7
1:19:44.1
1:24:46.5
1:24:46.5

Diff
+26:47.8
+26:58.4
+27:40.1
+30:50.0
+33:57.2
+38:05.8
+38:05.8
+40:01.5
+41:41.1
+46:26.1
+57:32.5

+4:34.2
+10:25.4
+10:47.2
+13:15.8
+16:42.7
+18:25.2
+22:56.3
+23:01.2
+24:43.3
+28:01.6
+33:47.0
+38:49.4
+38:49.4

www.sportedv.com

Daten: SPORTEDVMALL OG
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